
Hatfield Direct
HaMMd, Pa.

Report! SapplM ky Pacfcar
Far Moaday, Nowaibar 17, 1997

Aad WadaMday, Noniber 19, 1997
LAST MONDAY: 6875

TODAY: 6421.
TREND: COMPARED TO LAST

MONDAY 1.37 HIGHER.
55.4* 215-275 LBS. 47.75.
56.4% 215-275 LBS. 48.86.
57.4 215-275 LBS. 49.97.
58.4% 215-275 LBS. 51.08.
59.4* 215-275 LBS. 52.19.
PREMIUM VALUE: 1.49.

GOOD'S RECEIVING
MONDAY: 46.75.

WEDNESDAY
TOTAL HOGS; 6554
LAST WEEK; 6806

TREND: COMPARED TO LAST WED-
NESDAY: 1.12 HIGHER.

55.4* 215-275 LBS.: BASE: 46.58.
56.4* 215-275 LBS.; 47.73.
57.4* 215-275 LBS.; 48.81.
58.4* 215-275 LBS. 50.03.
59.4* 215-275 LBS. 51.18.
PREMIUM VALUE 1.54.

State Graded
Feeder Pig Sale

CarlUa UvMtodc Market, lac.
Friday, Nor. 14, 1997

PDA...RESULTS ON 941 PIGS.
COMPARED WITH LAST SALE PIGS
WERE UNEVEN, MOSTLY 4.00-10.00
LOWER. ALL PIGS ARBFROM QUALI-
FIED OR MONITORED HERDS; THEY
WERE WEIGHED ON ARRIVAL AND
SOLD BY THE HUNDREDWEIGHT.

USBIA2: 63 HEAD 41-49 LBS.
64.00r83.00; 171 HEAD 51-59 LBS.
70.00- 258 HEAD 60-69 LBS.
70.00- 121 HEAD 71-79 LBS.
65.00- 78 HEAD 81-98 LBS.
62.0067.00.

US«2: 12 HEAD 43-49 LBS.
60.00- 64 HEAD 50-59 LBS.
62.00- 79 HEAD 63-60 LBS.
60.0072.00; 27 HEAD'7679LBS; 62.00;
34 HEAD 87-99 LBS. 60.00.

US#2-3: 2 HEAD 50-75 LBS. 60.00.
AS IS: 4 HEAD 51-59 LBS. 41.00 J 5

HEAD 67-69LBS. 25.00; 23 HEAD72-79
LBS. 37.00.

New Holland
Feeder Pigs
Naw Halted, FA

Wad, Nataater 19, 1997
Rqpart SappMad ky USDA

TODAY 411 HEAD
LAST WEDNESDAY 618

LAST YEAR 657
TREND: COMPARED TO LAST

WEDNESDAY FEEDERPIGS MOSTLY
5.00 HIGHER. SUPPLY INCLUDED 50
PERCENT SOLD FOR SLAUGHTER.
ALL PIGS WEIGHED ON ARRIVAL
AND SOLD BY THE
HUNDREDWEIGHT.

US#l-2: 24 HEAD 30-38 LBS.
67.00- 111 HEAD 40-50 LBS.
70.00- 23 HEAD 46-49 LBS.
46.00-

US#2: 12 HEAD 45 LBS. 45.00.
US#2-3: 10 HEAD SO LBS. 55.00
SLAUGHTER: 23 HEAD 20 LBS.

110.00; 31 HEAD 24-29 LBS.
125.00- 24 HEAD 34-36 LBS.
105.00; 51 HEAD 30-36 LBS.
84.00- 33 HEAD 47LBS. 52.00; 25
HEAD 55-65 LBS. 70.00-75.00

ALL FEEDER PIGS CONSIGNED TO
WED. FEEDERPIG SALE MUSTORIGI-
NATE FROM A QUALIFIED NEGA-
TIVE OR MONITORED HERD.

Lancaster Graded
Sow And Boar Sale

LaacmiUr. Pa.
Report SappHad by USDA

For Taaaday, Nmatar 18, 1997
TOTAL HOGS: 185.

GRADE SOWS 1-3: 8 HEAD 300-350
LBS. 31.50; 35 HEAD 350-450 LBS.
3250; 21 HEAD 450-500 LBS. 35.00; 30
HEAD 500-550 LBS. 3600; IS HEAD
550600 LBS. 37.00.

US62-4: 20 HEAD 400600 LBS.
26.0029.00.

NEXT STATE GRADED FEEDERPIG
SALE FRI., NOV. 2*.RECEIVINGFROM
6 A.M. TO 11A.M.SALE 1:30SHARPI

GILTS US#2-4:9 HEAD2SO-300LBS.
40.00; 5 HEAD 300350 LBS. 3650; 5
HEAD 350450 LBS. 35.003600.

BOARS: 5 HEAD400650 LBS. 30.00.

PIGS
STATE GRADED SALE
RECEIVING 7-11 AM

FRIDAY
Nov. 28 <£nf

1:30 P.M.

Carlisle
LIVESTOCK MARKET, INC.

Exit 12 Oil 1-11 turn South
(717) 249-4511 or

Evonlngo Jim, 241-2351

Indiana Hogs
Springfield, D

Thursday November 20, 1997
USDA-I1 Market News Service Indiana-

Ohio Direct Hog Flash
Barrows and Gilts: 50-1.00 Higher.

Demand moderate to good on a moderate
movement Country Plant US 1-2 230-260
LBS. 44.00-4S.SO Few 46.0044.75-46.50
US 2-3 230-260 LBS. 40.50-44.00
210-230 LBS. 36.5040.50

Sows: Steady.
US 1-3 300-400 LBS. 32.00-34.00

400-500 Lbs. 34.003530 500600 LBS.
35.50-3730Few over 600 lbs. 38.0039.00

Boats: 30.0033.00 Few 29.00
Preliminary estimate: 32,000 Source:

USDA-Dlinds Dept of Ag Mkt News,
Springfield. D 217-782-4925 1000 c cjc --

O-

The Windmill
Phm Yaa, N.Y.
Not. 14, 1997

Repart SappMod ky Aidioi
6 LOADS; SNOW STORM.
GRASS: IST CUTTING 7100-76.00.
ALFALFA: 3RD CUTTING

i35.00-isaoo.
MIXED: LARGE ROUND BALES

26.00 EACH.
CRACKEDCORN: 2.75SO LBS. BAG.
HAY SALES EVERY MON. AND

FRL, 11 Aid. SHARP.

Green Dragon Hay
Epkrata, Pa.

Friday, Wwlw 14, 1997
Report Sappkad ky Aacttoa

34 TOTAL LOADS.
MIXEDHAY: 12LOTS. 77.00-195.0a
ALFALFA: 4 LOTS, 144.00-207.0a
TIMOTHY: 5 LOTS. 157.00-177.00.
STRAW: 5 LOTS, 120.00-165.0 a
EAR CORN: 6 LOTS, 88.00-109.00.
ORCHARD GRASS: 2 LOTS, 15100

AND 175.00.

Vintage Hay
Paradise, PA

Thar*, Nsvs-bsr M, 1997
Report Sapplad by Aactfen

ALFALFA: 14100-207.00.
MIXED HAY: 157.00-160.0 a
GRASS: 52.00-11S.00.
STRAW: 103.0 a
CORN FODDER: S6.OO6Z(KX
SALE TIME 12 NOON.

Lancaster Hogs
Laneuter Stockyards

Wednesday, Nov. 19, 1997
Report wppUed by USDA

HOG MARKET TODAY'92? HEAD;
LasY Wednesday i 126;LAST year

1203.
BARROWS AND GILTS: 1.00,

INSTANCES 1.50 HIGHER.
US# 1-2 230-250 LBS. 45504650.
US# 1-3 230-250 LBS. 44.50-45.50.

New Holland
Hogs

NEW HOLLAND, PA
MON NOVEMBER 17, 1997

USDA Market News
NEW HOLLAND HOG AUCTION
HOG RECEIPTS TODAY 1222LAST

MONDAY 794 LAST YEAR 1473
BARROWS AND GILTS: Compared to

last Monday firm.
US 1-2 215-200 lbs 46.85-47.50
US 1 230-270 lbs 48.00-4t.50
US 1-3 205-270 lbs 45.75-4650

Kutztown Hay
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
Nor. 15

Hay aad Strawat 9:00 aja. Satfollowed
ky produce

Report SappNed ky Aactka
15 LOADS.

ALFALFA MIX: 108.00-115.00.
CLOVER MDC: 140.00.
TIMOTHY HAY: 3.10 BALE.
MIXED HAY: 120.00-205.00, 2.10

BALE
GRASS HAY: 146.00, 170 BALE
WHEATSTRAW: 140.00,140BALE
OAT STRAW: 135.00.
FIREWOOD: 75.00-105.00 LOAD.

Diffenbach Auction Center
New Holland, Pa.

Monday, Nov. 17, 1997
Report Supplied by Anction

TOTAL LOADS: 146.
, ALFALFA: 145.00-235.00.

MIXED HAY: 135.00-222.1XX
TIMOTHY: 142.00-230.00.
MEADOWGRASS: 170.00.
ORCHARDGRASS; 65.00-20aOO.
STUBBLE HAY: 80.00.
STRAW; 10S.00-152.00.
BAR CORN: 89.00-115.00.
CORN FODDER; 67.00.
OATS: 2.40-2.65.
FIREWOOD: 60.00-IIS.OO.
WOOD SHAVINGS; Z2S BAG.

Good’s Hay
Leola, Pa.

Wed, November 19, 1997
Report Supplied by Auction

TOTAL LOADS: 92.
STRAW: 125.00-149.00.
TIMOTHY: 146.00-200.00.
GRASS; 61.00-167.00.
CORN: OLD 99.00-122.00,NEW92.00.
ALFALFA: 185.00-220.00.
MIXED HAY: 132.00-240.00.
CORN FODDER: 92.00.
OATS: 2.00 BU.

Westminster Hay
WartasMatar, Md.

Taaaday, November IS, 1997
Report Sappßad by Aecthm

159 LOTS.
ALFALFA: 2.106.00 BALE.
TIMOTHY: 1.75-4.00 BALE,

29.0040.00 LARGE ROUND.
MIXED HAY: 1.40-4.80 BALE.

’ GRASS: 1.20-3.60 BALE, 33.00
LARGE ROUND.

STRAW: 1.00-1.90 BALE.
MULCH: -35-.7S BALE
OATS: 250-3.70 BU.
FIREWOOD: 35.00-90.00 CORD.

Novwnbar 22, 1997-A3

Regional Hay
Noraabar 17, 1997

Eaaiara Pa.
HAY ft STRAW MARKET FOR

EASTERN PA - (ALL HAY NO. 2AND
BETTER. PRICES PAID BY DEALERS
AT THEFARM ft PER TON.) HAYAND
STRAW STEADY.

ALFALFA 100.00-145.00, FEW
160.00; MIXEDHAY9O.OO-145.00,FEW
160.00; TIMOTHY 90.00-140.00, FEW
160.00; STRAW 70.00-100.00, FEW
130.00;MULCH4O.OO-50.00,FEW3O.OO.

SUMMARY OF LANCASTER CO.
HAY AUCTIONSFOR WEEKENDING
11/14/97. PRICES PER TON: LOADS:
240HAY, 44 STRAW ft 34 EAR CORN.

ALFALFA 170.00-212.00; MIXED
HAY 121.00-202.00; TIMOTHY
150.00-200.00; STRAW 11100-157.00;
EAR CORN 55.00-11100.

SUMMARYOF CENTRAL PA HAY
AUCTIONS FOR WEEK ENDING
11/14/97. PRICES PER TON: LOADS:
126HAY. 22 STRAW A 38 BARCORN.

ALFALFA 110.00-117.50; MIXED
HAY 90.00-110.00; TIMOTHY
112.00-160.00; STRAW 70.00-110.00;
EAR CORN 85.00-118.00.

Frederick Co. Hay
Frederick, Md. Livestock Auction

Wed, Nov. 19
16 LOADS.
ALFALFA: 4.05 BALE.
TIMOTHY: 1.80-3.25 BALE, 30.00

LARGE ROUND BALES.
MIXED HAY: 130-2.00 BALE, 31.00

EACH ROUND BALES.
STRAW: 1.60 BALE.

North Jersey
Market

Hackettitowa, NJ.
Report Supplied by Auction

Taoaday, Nov. IS, 1997
Hay—Straw ft
Grain Report

ALFALFA: 1 LOT AT 4.20 BALE.
MIXED HAY: IS LOTS, 1.40-4.00

BALE.
TIMOTHY: 1 LOT AT 100 BALE.
GRASS: 6 LOTS, 2.10-3.00 BALE
RYE STRAW: 1 LOT AT 2.00.
EAR CORN: 1 LOT AT 6.50 BAG.
OATS: 2 LOTS. 7.25 BAG.
FIREWOOD: 1LOT AT 65.00LOAD.
31 LOTS TOTAL.

Morrison’s Cove Hay
Morrioea’i Cove

Nov. IS
Report Supplied by Anctfoa

TIMOTHY: 95.00-110.00.
MIXED HAY: 195.00.
FIREWOOD: 40.00-240.00 LOAD.
HAY SALE EVERY TUBS.. 1 P.M.
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